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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

764 2284 2286 Thu 08-Jan-15 Thu 15-Jan-15 Tue 20-Jan-15 Sun 01-Feb-15 03:41
765 2287 2289 Thu 15-Jan-15 Thu 22-Jan-15 Tue 27-Jan-15 Sat 07-Feb-15 22:33
766 2290 2292 Thu 22-Jan-15 Thu 29-Jan-15 Tue 03-Feb-15 Sat 14-Feb-15 17:24
767 2293 2295 Thu 29-Jan-15 Thu 05-Feb-15 Tue 10-Feb-15 Sat 21-Feb-15 12:17
768 2296 2298 Thu 05-Feb-15 Thu 12-Feb-15 Tue 17-Feb-15 Sat 28-Feb-15 07:06
769 2299 2301 Thu 12-Feb-15 Thu 19-Feb-15 Tue 24-Feb-15 Sat 07-Mar-15 01:59
770 2302 2304 Thu 19-Feb-15 Thu 26-Feb-15 Tue 03-Mar-15 Fri 13-Mar-15 20:50
771 2305 2307 Thu 26-Feb-15 Thu 05-Mar-15 Tue 10-Mar-15 Fri 20-Mar-15 15:43
772 2308 2311 Thu 05-Mar-15 Thu 12-Mar-15 Tue 17-Mar-15 Fri 27-Mar-15 10:32
773 2312 2314 Thu 12-Mar-15 Thu 19-Mar-15 Tue 24-Mar-15 Sun 05-Apr-15 11:42
774 2315 2317 Thu 19-Mar-15 Thu 26-Mar-15 Tue 31-Mar-15 Sun 12-Apr-15 06:30
775 2318 2320 Wed 25-Mar-15 Wed 01-Apr-15 Thu 02-Apr-15 Sun 19-Apr-15 01:23
776 2321 2323 Wed 01-Apr-15 Thu 09-Apr-15 Tue 14-Apr-15 Sat 25-Apr-15 20:11
777 2324 2326 Thu 09-Apr-15 Thu 16-Apr-15 Tue 21-Apr-15 Sat 02-May-15 15:02
778 2327 2329 Thu 16-Apr-15 Thu 23-Apr-15 Tue 28-Apr-15 Sat 09-May-15 09:49
779 2330 2332 Wed 22-Apr-15 Wed 29-Apr-15 Thu 30-Apr-15 Sat 16-May-15 04:40
780 2333 2335 Thu 30-Apr-15 Thu 07-May-15 Tue 12-May-15 Fri 22-May-15 23:26
781 2336 2338 Thu 07-May-15 Thu 14-May-15 Tue 19-May-15 Fri 29-May-15 18:17
782 2339 2341 Wed 13-May-15 Wed 20-May-15 Fri 22-May-15 Fri 05-Jun-15 13:14
783 2342 2344 Thu 21-May-15 Thu 28-May-15 Tue 02-Jun-15 Fri 12-Jun-15 08:05
784 2345 2348 Thu 28-May-15 Thu 04-Jun-15 Tue 09-Jun-15 Fri 19-Jun-15 02:51
785 2349 2351 Wed 03-Jun-15 Thu 11-Jun-15 Tue 16-Jun-15 Sun 28-Jun-15 03:57
786 2352 2354 Thu 11-Jun-15 Thu 18-Jun-15 Tue 23-Jun-15 Sat 04-Jul-15 22:45
787 2355 2357 Thu 18-Jun-15 Thu 25-Jun-15 Tue 30-Jun-15 Sat 11-Jul-15 17:36
788 2358 2360 Thu 25-Jun-15 Thu 02-Jul-15 Tue 07-Jul-15 Sat 18-Jul-15 12:24
789 2361 2363 Thu 02-Jul-15 Thu 09-Jul-15 Tue 14-Jul-15 Sat 25-Jul-15 07:16
790 2364 2366 Thu 09-Jul-15 Thu 16-Jul-15 Tue 21-Jul-15 Sat 01-Aug-15 02:05
791 2367 2369 Thu 16-Jul-15 Thu 23-Jul-15 Tue 28-Jul-15 Fri 07-Aug-15 20:57
792 2370 2374 Thu 23-Jul-15 Thu 30-Jul-15 Tue 04-Aug-15 Fri 14-Aug-15 15:47
793 2375 2379 Fri 31-Jul-15 Fri 07-Aug-15 Fri 14-Aug-15 Tue 25-Aug-15 23:13
794 2380 2382 Thu 13-Aug-15 Thu 20-Aug-15 Tue 25-Aug-15 Sun 06-Sep-15 06:40
795 2383 2385 Wed 19-Aug-15 Wed 26-Aug-15 Tue 01-Sep-15 Sun 13-Sep-15 01:32
796 2386 2388 Wed 26-Aug-15 Thu 03-Sep-15 Tue 08-Sep-15 Sat 19-Sep-15 20:20
797 2389 2391 Thu 03-Sep-15 Thu 10-Sep-15 Tue 15-Sep-15 Sat 26-Sep-15 15:05
798 2392 2394 Thu 10-Sep-15 Thu 17-Sep-15 Tue 22-Sep-15 Sat 03-Oct-15 09:49
799 2395 2397 Thu 17-Sep-15 Thu 24-Sep-15 Tue 29-Sep-15 Sat 10-Oct-15 04:34
800 2398 2400 Thu 24-Sep-15 Thu 01-Oct-15 Tue 06-Oct-15 Fri 16-Oct-15 23:19
801 2401 2403 Thu 01-Oct-15 Thu 08-Oct-15 Tue 13-Oct-15 Fri 23-Oct-15 18:02
802 2404 2406 Thu 08-Oct-15 Thu 15-Oct-15 Tue 20-Oct-15 Fri 30-Oct-15 12:46
803 2407 2409 Thu 15-Oct-15 Thu 22-Oct-15 Tue 27-Oct-15 Fri 06-Nov-15 07:29
804 2410 2412 Thu 22-Oct-15 Thu 29-Oct-15 Tue 03-Nov-15 Fri 13-Nov-15 02:12
805 2413 2416 Thu 29-Oct-15 Thu 05-Nov-15 Tue 10-Nov-15 Thu 19-Nov-15 20:54
806 2417 2419 Thu 05-Nov-15 Thu 12-Nov-15 Tue 17-Nov-15 Sat 28-Nov-15 21:50
807 2420 2422 Thu 12-Nov-15 Thu 19-Nov-15 Tue 24-Nov-15 Sat 05-Dec-15 16:33

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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